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Lori
Romano info@bxohio.com Lori Romano

9555
Rockside
Rd., Suite
300
Valley View,
OH 44125

(866)
907-
6300

No

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.us Elite Textile
Trading LLC

300
Spectrum
Center
Drive Suite
400
Irvine, CA
92618

(323)
300-
8692

No

Mary
Miller bids@pwxpress.com PWXPress

1900
Coffeeport
Rd,
jacksonville,
FL 32208

(408)
676-
8941

No

Davina
Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.com Dodge Reports

7265
Kennwood
Rd
cincinnati,
OH 45236

(502)
882-
2808

No

Peter
Varquez peter.varquez@cmdgroup.com Reed

Construction Data

30
Technology
Parkway
South
Norcross,
GA 30092

(630)
288-
8329

No

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.com Dodge Data and
Analytics

4300
Beltway
Place
Arlington,
TX 76018

(413)
376-
7032

No

Eric
Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me

North America
Procurement
Council

PO Box
40445
Grand
Junction,
CO 81504

(302)
450-
1923

No

Karla
Starzynski

karla@mts1991.com Montgomery Tree
and Stump
Removal

11727 Kile
Rd
Chardon,

(216)
410-
5017

No
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OH 44024-
9591

Ryan
Pepper ryan.pepper@beaverexcavating.com

Beaver
Excavating
Company

2000
Beaver
Place Ave
SW
Canton, OH
44706-1963

(330)
478-
2151

No

Thomas
Heckman heckmanexcavating@yahoo.com Heckman

Excavating, Inc.

6001
Pinecone
Dr
Mentor, OH
44060

(440)
226-
0180

No

Art
Rogovin arogovin@usbridge.com

The Ohio Bridge
Corporation DBA
U.S. Bridge

201
Wheeling
Ave
43725, OH
43725

(740)
432-
6334

Yes

Jon
Piasente jpiasente@dominion-engineering.com Dominion

Engineering, LLC

240
Executive
Dr
Cranberry
Township,
PA 16066-
9099

(814)
933-
4332

No

Ryan
Cochran ryancochran@uicconstruction.com Union Industrial

Contractors, Inc.

1800 E 21st
St
Ashtabula,
OH 44004-
4012

(440)
998-
7871

Yes

John Doe publicinfo630@gmail.com JD Co

1221
Raymond
Blvd
Newark, NJ
07102

(551)
123-
1234

No

David
Bleile dave@lec-co.com

Lake Erie
Construction
Company

25 S
Norwalk Rd
E
Norwalk,
OH 44857-
9259

(419)
668-
3302

No

Trish
Lowry content@constructconnect.com ConstructConnect

30
Technology
Pkwy South
Ste 100
Norcross,
GA 30092

(770)
849-
6459

No
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Todd Long toddlong@armstrongsteelerectors.com Armstrong Steel
Erectors. Inc.

50 South
Fourth
Street
Newark,
OH 43058-
0577

(740)
345-
4503

No

Bill
Luttmer peggyb@aasafetyinc.com A & A Safety, Inc.

1126 Ferris
Rd
Amelia, OH
45102-1892

(513)
943-
6100

No


